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�ÿú _���~oºßº 

 

ÿÿåy~ïxßyûW~�×{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��o÷ãåöćĄÀÿùÎÄ_½Ā��wßÿ

y�¬ű�ãoÜä��ßö�Ŗ~�¬ãUß�ÝÌÛ�åö~ïÝßö�Ŗ~�¬à

Ù¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä��ÿyĠ�ăĤ�à·ÎĀåöã�ßúkYàÙ¹Ûä�ßöÔó

ß�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Á_ÞǪg÷[ÄßØÛ¹óÎ�Ì�ã×ÿ}ôÝÌÛÌØ

ÛÂÔ��ßöÔóß�ć�ØÔÿyà·ÎĀo÷àÙ¹ÛãåöãóÝãUßć÷

Ā���ċ�ĐĊ�ģùāģąĜĮĳßÞàÙ¹Ûä��ùÎÄÅôùÎÄßĀý»ý{Î

ĀÝÝ÷à�ďģĪ�ýĮĳć�ǮÌßÁþ�ÿyà·ÎĀo÷àÙ¹ÛãåöćóÝÎ

Ā�ßÞã×ÿ}ôãrÿÁ]ÌÏÙûÛ¹ĀãÀ��ßöÔóß��^ƱbßÞãÌ�

�·�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Á_Þ¿ÿfýÿ÷ç~ßòÌÛ¹óÎÿ÷è 1ÿ� 

óÔ��ďģĪ�ýĮĳ�ÝÞ�ÌÛ¹Āþãr\Á_Þàÿî�_àNgÌÛ¹ĀÈ

ÝÁĄÀÿóÎ�Èāäÿĉ_ÝÿîÛĤĎ�ĳąĔģùĪĆĜĮĳÁýÿn¸ÌÔÈÝ÷

�½þāóÎÁ�^ù�_ÿyä¢_ãċ�ĐĊ�ģÁ�ùÎÄßÿ�ċ�ĐĊ�ģ

Àþåöć¼ĀþÁßòÌÛ¹ĀÈÝ÷�½þāóÎ� 
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÷è 1 �ÿyĠ�óĤ�à·ÎĀåyã�ßukY 

 
  

37.7 

7.0 

3.8 

9.7 

17.2 

6.5 

15.5 

8.7 

13.0 

59.3 

7.1 

20.6 

32.4 

2.1 

1.4 

0.9 

0.5 

7.0 

1.4 

4.0 

4.7 

2.2 

1.1 

2.7 

33.6

12.5

4.1

11.3

12.5

7.4

13.8

6.3

16.1

56.6

11.0

22.5

12.0

4.4

1.5

1.5

1.5

10.7

2.1

3.0

2.6

1.2

0.2

4.4

 0.0  10.0  20.0  30.0  40.0  50.0  60.0  70.0

^�bzy~Ì��·

�_ÿyä¢_

}�ÝõûQ´Ýõ

±²þý¸óü´ûüðøûñü

ÿï´«z

ĝb~þ

Ûþû÷þ

÷|zy~Ú

Ì�Ĥ~Þ¯�

ßy�~z

�äp¸º

õÞû×�ûöüóûù¸º

´ó¿üýóø

wßWîo÷»ó¿ü

[²vo÷»ó¿ü

wß�¬o÷»ó¿üûþÏo÷ÏĄb

}}¹

õö´ý¯1µüó¹ÏĄb

ß²b1~zW1āÛsy²W

_o�i

åy²¼»ýý|¿{¹zt

åy²¼»ß�|zt

}~Þ

qÞ�

ÿÿÿ
ÎÞ _Þ



- 19 - 

 

ÿÿþÏ{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��¯ĝÜ�ŴßþÏo÷ć²öĀ��þÏo÷

ã^Ʀgù¤ÿgćUNÊÐĀ��wßÿy�¬ű�ãoÜä��þÏo÷_vãUß

ÝčđĳĚ�Ĭãÿß�ÝÌÛ�þÏo÷àÙ¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä���NãöÿÉÝćý½Ôfãÿïï_ãþÏYÝÌÛg÷Þ�

Á[ÀØÔãä�_ÞǪ�^ƱbßÞãÌ��·�ÝßØÛ¹óÎ�_ÞÝ¿ÿ}ÿ

ćÿ�ÌÔÝÈĂ�y_öà·óÿ�ÂßYWä·ÿóÐĈÁ��Ű�Ýõ�Q´Ýõ�

ù�ĝbãþ�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Á_ÞýÿOÄßØÛ¹óÎÿ÷è 2ÿ�Èāäõř

ĞĝĵđďěĤã�ýÜčƣÁÜÂß¹ÈÝùĝbãþÝ�Ŵàïā\»�_ã�]

�ãßö÷�½þāóÎ�óÔ��þÏÎĀÝÈĂÁß¹�Ý�½Ôþãr\÷ßòÌÛ

¹ĀÈÝÀþ�ÎßýÿN|þÏo÷_vãUßÁß�Ü·ĀÝ�½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 2 ��NãöÿÉÝćó½Ôfãÿïï_ãþÏY 
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ÿÿWîözo÷_v{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��ÿyĠ�ăĤãÖùîãUßć÷Ā��ĊŢ

ÌßÁþþÏo÷ć²öĀ��ôîößo÷ãUßć÷Ā��wßÿy�¬ű�ãoÜ

ä��¤Ǯ�ĽOãÿyĠ�ăĤãóÝ��ôîößo÷_vãë²�ÝÌÛ�ôîö

ßo÷_vàÙ¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä�OŰÁOôcāÔwßÜ�ÛßÌÛîþÌÛ¹ÄÔöàä�Þãý

»ßÿyã·ÿĀÁ�WÕÝ}»ÀÝ¹»¯ƣàÿÌ��¯ĝßÝÈĂÜãþÏûóã

Uß�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Ág÷[ÄßØÛ¹óÎÿ÷è 3ÿ�_Þã}ÿÝÿ�ÎĀ

Ý 10.1ÿßòÌÛ¿ÿ�_�Ü÷ÿîÔ�ÿ�ýÿ¯ĝàþÏÁÜÂĀý»ß_vãë

ûù�\ößºÜćý½Āþà÷ÿßÜÂĀý»Wāƛãß¹ôîößo÷ã_v

ãëûÁ¿öþāÛ¹ĀÈÝÁ�½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 3 Þãý»ßÿyã·ÿýÁ�WÕÝ}»À 
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ÿÿox\t´ûq\t~�×{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��ãĝbßÞÜã¯ĝßûÆ\¹ć²öĀ�

�wßÜã}~ößo÷ć²öĀ��wßÿy�¬ű�ãoÜä��o½\¹ã_vÚ

Äÿ���Ûÿ�¬ãë²�ÝÌÛ�o½\¹ùûÆ\¹ã�¬àÙ¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ

}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä�ĝbãþÝã¿ÞÂ\¹ã{wàÙ¹Û�_Þ¿ÿÝÿîÛ�«

ÌÄ¿ÞÂ\¹ÌÛ¹Ā¿ßÁ·Ā�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Á�]ÌÛ¹óÎÿ÷è 4ÿ�

õřĞĝĵđďěĤàýĀ_ûëÿ�ã�ýÜãĝbãþÝçÎĀ�_Á�]ÌÛ¹

Āÿö÷�½þāóÎÁ�yÿöàãĝbÝ·Œã^ŐWÁºÜÝßØÛ¹ĀĲŤ÷

·ĀÔö�Îß÷î¸ã|ãÏ²ùÝ÷ào½\»ÿyoÛãŖ~Áß�Ü·ĀÝ�

½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 4 ßbãþÝã¿ÞÂ\¹ã{þ 
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ÿÿ}û{ÿy»Ùx{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��}ûfãÿíàÙ½Ā��wßÿy�¬ű

�ãoÜä��}ûàÙ½Ô_vÚÄÿ�ÝÌÛ�}ûàÿÎĀÙ½àÙ¹ÛÊóËóß

×ÿ}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä�w�ùó¸ßÞã}ûfãÙ½ÝÌÛÝ�ÕÝ}»ÈÝÝÌÛ�_

ÞǪ�ëVùÍÎĀÿïãÿíĀĂãúā�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Ág÷[ÄßØ

Û¹óÎÿ÷è 5ÿ� 

yÿöà}ûíãoÛÁÚóĀo�ĈŽ^Ü÷Ǫàĉ5}ûàÿÎĀ^Űão

ÛäÚóØÛ¹ĀÈÝÁ�½þāóÎ�_ÞÝÿ�ÌÛ��ëVùÍÎĀÿïãÿí

ĀĂãúā��sþÿbãĞã�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\ÁßòÌÛ¹ĀÈÝÀþ�Îß÷�

ÿí|bùÿíŪđßÞàÙ¹Û|÷ćÌ»ÝÝ÷à�ĈŽ^ÿ\Ī}ĎĮć��ć

�ǮÌÔåöãóÝàÙćúāĀß�Á·ĀÝ�½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 5 w�ùó¸ßÞã}ûfãÙ½ÝÌÛÝ�ÕÝ}»ÈÝ 
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ÿÿÿy}²{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ��þkùÿyàÙ¹Û�ë��wßÿy�¬

ű�ãoÜä��ÿyñ²ãUß�ÝÌÛ�ÿyñ²àÙ¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ}ôćë

²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä��ÿy�à·ßÁß¹ÿ·óÿ·ßÁß¹óÔä·ßÁß¹ÝÞ�

ÌÔþÿÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\Á_Þ¿ÿýÿç~ßòÌÛ¹óÎÿ÷è 6ÿ�º÷ÁÛ

ßÌÛ¹Â¹ÂÝîþÐĀwßâ��_ãßÿàä^ŰNþçÝÿãÿyà·ÎĀo

ÛćÚöĀß�Á·ĀÔö�Îß÷þkùÿyćı�ĎÝÌÔ��_�ć�ÍÔoÛ

ãŖ~ÁÝ�Ü·ĀÝ�½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 6 �ÿy�à·ßÁ·ĀÀ 
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ÿÿwßx~îm´üùóö³²�×{ttv 

_�ű�Üä�wßÿyű�ãoÜ���ŴàÓòÜÂĀî¸ã|ćßöÛ¹Ä��w

ßã�¬ùÌÏàÓòÌùÎÄÎĀ��ČęģıĎč�¬àÓòÌùÎÄÎĀ��wßÿy

�¬ű�ãoÜä��wßãç¹k²r��ČęģıĎč�¬ãë²��î¸ã�_ãUß�

ÝÌÛ�wßÝãî¸ùČęģıĎč�¬àÙ¹ÛÊóËóß×ÿ}ôćë²ÌÛÂóÌÔ� 

ÎÞã¿ÿÜä�Ì�ĤÿiĤÿù[Þ÷_�ğþĚęĆã�¬ßÞãwß�¬àÙ¹

Û�ÿ��¬ÌÛ¹Ā�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\ä_Þ¿ÿÝÿ�ÌÛ�]ÌÛ¹óÎ�óÔ�

��¬ÌÔÈÝÁß¹�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\÷ßòÌÛ¹ĀÈÝÁĄÀÿóÎÿ÷è 7ÿ� 

yÿöà÷ç¹^ïãwß�¬íãÓòÁ�]ÌÛ¹ĀÈÝÀþ�ĈŽ^à¿¹Û÷

ÎßãwßÿyćçØÛ¹Äç¹^ïćoßàwßã�¬ùÌÏàÓòÜÂĀ�_ã

wûù�oÛãŖ~à×ÿ}õß�Á·ĀÝ�½þāóÎ� 

ČęģıĎč�¬àÓòÌÔÈÝÁ·Āþãr\÷ç~�]ÌÛ¿ÿ�Êþà�óØÔÄ

ÓòÌÔÈÝäßÄ�Îß÷ÓòÌÔ¹Ýä}Ąß¹�ÝÞ�ÌÔþãr\äßòÌÛ¹

ĀÈÝÁĄÀÿóÎÿ÷è 8ÿ�ČęģıĎč�¬à·ÎĀåöãóÝù�ČęģıĎč²

rã×ÿ}ôàÎß÷ÙćúāĀß�Á·ĀÝ�½þāóÎ� 

 

÷è 7 Ì�{ÿi{ÿù[Þ÷_��þĚùöã�×ßÞ�wß�×ćÌÛ¹ĀÀ 

 

 

÷è 8 [þöàüùóıĎč�×àÓòÌÔÈÝÁ·ĀÀ 
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